SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Original Senate Bill No. 152 by Senator Carter

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "with special needs" to "who need accommodation"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, line 10, change "special needs designation;" to "needs accommodation
 designation;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, line 14, after "<u>license</u>" change "<u>with special needs</u>," to "<u>who needs</u>
 <u>accommodation</u>,"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 15, change ""Special Needs"" to ""Needs Accommodation""
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 1, change "such diagnosis," to "the reason the applicant needs
 accommodation"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 2, line 11, delete "<u>special</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 2, line 12, change "needs designation" to "needs accommodation designation"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 2, line 17, at the end of the line delete "<u>with</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 2, line 18, change "<u>special needs, the words "Special Needs"</u> to "<u>who needs</u>
 accommodation, the words "Needs Accommodation"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 2, line 21, change "such diagnosis," to "the reason the applicant needs
 accommodation"